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1. GENERAL PROGRAM – SCHEDULE 

   

   

DATE / 

DATA 

TIME / HORA 

EVENT / EVENTO 
PLACE / 

LOCAL 
START 

/ 

INÍCIO 

END / 

FIM 

09NOV25 

SUNDAY / 

DOMINGO 

08:00 18:00 Fencing / Esgrima CDA 

10NOV25 

MONDAY / 

SEGUNDA 

07:30 12:00 Ball Contest / Basquete CDA 

14:00 18:00 
Orienteering Training / Treinamento de Orientação 

Obstacle Run Training / Treinamento Pista de Obstáculos 

8º GAC Pqdt / 26º 

BInf Pqdt 

11NOV25 

TUESDAY / 

TERÇA 

07:30 09:30 Obstacle Run / Pista de Obstáculos 26° BInf Pqdt 

09:30 12:00 Orienteering race / Corrida de Orientação 27º BInf Pqdt 

16:00 17:30 
Closing and Award Ceremony /  

Cerimônia de Encerramento e Premiação 
CDA 

18:30 22:00 

Closing Dinner / Jantar de Encerramento 

Gift Exchange / Troca de Presentes 

CISM Medal/ Entrega de Medalha CISM 

Homage Old Athletes/ Homenagem antigos Atletas (OLD 

PAIM) 

COURT FOOD 

UNIFA / 

REFEITÓRIO 

UNIFA 

12NOV25 

WEDNESDA

Y / QUARTA 

07:00 18:00 

Cultural Day / Dia Cultural 

Maracanã Stadium/ Estádio do Maracanã 

Copacabana Fort/ Forte Copacabana 

Christ the Redeemer/ Cristo Redentor 

RIO DE 

JANEIRO/RJ 

13NOV25 

THURSDAY 

/ QUINTA 

All day / Dia 

inteiro 
Departure of Delegations / Partida das Delegações 

Airports / 

Aeroportos 

~ 
CISM 



(Continuation of the daily bulletin # 03…………………………………………………………………….Page 2 of 2) 

2. START LISTS: 

 

BALL CONTEST: 

 

According to annex “A”. 

 

 

3. RESULTS: 

 

FENCING: 

 

According to annex “B”. 

 

 

 

4. GENERAL INFORMATION 

 

Not aplicable 

 

 

 

 

 

https://aeropentathlonbrazil2025.com/ 

 

 

 

Facebook: CISM-Conseil Internacional du Sport Militaire @HQCISM 

Facebook: Comissão Desportiva Militar do Brasil - CDMB 

Instagram: @desportomilitar @cismmilsport @cdafab 

www.youtube.com/user/cismchannel 

www.milsport.one 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALEX DALL'OSSO MINUSSI – Colonel 

General Coordinator 

https://aeropentathlonbrazil2025.com/
http://www.milsport.one/
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07:28 WARM UP PREPARE

1ª 07:30 START OF THE 1ST TEST

07:38 END OF THE 1ST TEST

07:38 WARM UP PREPARE

2ª 07:40 START OF THE 2ST TEST

07:48 END OF THE 2ST TEST

07:48 WARM UP PREPARE

3ª 07:50 START OF THE 3ST TEST

07:58 END OF THE 3ST TEST

07:58 WARM UP PREPARE

3- PELTO (FIN) 4- ELLEN (BRA)
5- REQUENA (ESP) 6- VILTÉ (LTU)

61stCISM World Military Pentathlon Aeronautical Championship

MINUTE BY MINUTE - BALL CONTEST

07:15 LADIES AND GENTLEMEN, GOOD MORNING!!! WE WILL START THE BALL CONTEST!

3- PELTO (FIN) 4- ELLEN (BRA)

5- REQUENA (ESP) 6- VILTÉ (LTU)
7- JIA WANG (CHN) 8- ADRIANA (DEN)

9- ZHUNKVISKA (UKN) 10- VACKOVÁ (CZE)

CDA - November 10, 2025

1- FÍRVIDA (ESP) 2-

07:58 WARM UP PREPARE

4ª 08:00 START OF THE 4ST TEST

08:08 END OF THE 4ST TEST 

08:08 WARM UP PREPARE

5ª 08:10 START OF THE 5ST TEST

08:18 END OF THE 5ST TEST 

08:18 WARM UP PREPARE 

6ª 08:20 START  OF THE 6ST TEST

08:28 END OF THE 6ST TEST 

08:28 WARM UP PREPARE 

7ª 08:30 START OF THE 7ST TEST

08:38 END OF THE 7ST TEST 

08:38 WARM UP PREPARE 

8ª 08:40 START  OF THE 8ST TEST

08:48 END OF THE 8ST TEST TEST

08:48 WARM UP PREPARE

9ª 08:50 START OF THE 9ST TEST

08:58 END OF THE 9ST TEST 

08:58 WARM UP PREPARE 

10ª 09:00 STARTOF THE 10ST TEST

09:08 END OF THE 10ST TEST 

7- JIA WANG (CHN) 8- ADRIANA (DEN)
9- ZHUNKVISKA (UKN) 10- VACKOVÁ (CZE)

9- ZHUNKVISKA (UKN) 10- VACKOVÁ (CZE)
11- JOHANA (SWE) 12- BAGNARA (BRA)

11- JOHANA (SWE) 12-  BAGNARA (BRA)
13- GALLARÍN (ESP) 14- MORTA (LTU)

13- GALLARÍN (ESP) 14-  MORTA (LTU)
15- HAOQIN HE (CHN) 16- NICOLINE (DEN)

15- HAOQIN HE (CHN) 16- NICOLINE (DEN)
17- VOITKIV (UKN) 18- HOREJSÍ (CZE)

17-  VOITKIV (UKN) 18- HOREJSÍ (CZE)
19- KAROLINE (SWE) 20- MIDORI (BRA)

19- KAROLINE (SWE) 20- MIDORI (BRA)
21- VAIVA (LTU) 22- KAILI ZHANG (CHN)

09:08 WARM UP PREPARE 

11ª 09:10 START OF THE 11ST TEST

09:18 END OF THE 11ST TEST 

21- VAIVA (LTU) 22- KAILI ZHANG (CHN)
23- SOFIE (DEN) 24- KMETIUK (UKN)

CISM 
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09:18 WARM UP PREPARE

12ª 09:20 START OF THE 12ST TEST

09:28 END OF THE 12ST TEST 

09:28 WARM UP PREPARE

13ª 09:30 START OF THE 13ST TEST

09:38 END OF THE 13ST TEST 

09:38 WARM UP PREPARE

14ª 09:40 START OF THE 14ST TEST

09:48 END OF THE 14ST TEST 

09:48 WARM UP PREPARE

15ª 09:50 START OF THE 15ST TEST

09:58 END OF THE 15ST TEST 

09:58 WARM UP PREPARE

16ª 10:00 START OF THE  16ST TEST

10:08 END OF THE 16ST TEST 

23- SOFIE (DEN) 24- KMETIUK (UKN)
25- NAROVCOVÁ (CZE) 26- LOC-YEE (SWE)

25- NAROVCOVÁ (CZE) 26- LOC-YEE (SWE)
27- KINNUNEN (FIN) * 28- GOMES (BRA)

27- KINNUNEN (FIN) 28- GOMES (BRA)
29- VICENTE (ESP) 30- JUSTINAS (LTU)

29- VICENTE (ESP) 30- JUSTINAS (LTU)
31- MINGHAO LI (CHN) 32- OSCAR (DEN)

31- MINGHAO LI (CHN) 32- OSCAR (DEN)
33- KMETIUK (UKN) 34- NÁROVEC (CZE)

10:08 END OF THE 16ST TEST 

10:08 WARM UP PREPARE

17ª 10:10 START OF THE 17ST TEST

10:18 END OF THE 17ST TEST 

10:18 WARM UP PREPARE

18ª 10:20 START OF THE 18ST TEST

10:28 END OF THE 18ST TEST 

10:28 WARM UP PREPARE

19ª 10:30 START OF THE 19ST TEST

10:38 END OF THE 19ST TEST 

10:38 WARM UP PREPARE

20ª 10:40 START OF THE  20ST TEST

10:48 END OF THE 20ST TEST 

10:48 WARM UP PREPARE

21ª 10:50 START OF THE 21ST TEST

10:58 END OF THE 21ST TEST 

10:58 WARM UP PREPARE

22ª 11:00 START OF THE  22ST TEST

11:08 END OF THE 22ST TEST 

33- KMETIUK (UKN) 34- NÁROVEC (CZE)
35- ERIK (SWE) 36- IKONEN (FIN)

35- ERIK (SWE) 36- IKONEN (FIN)
37- BELO (BRA) 38- ARRESE (ESP)

37-  BELO (BRA) 38- ARRESE (ESP)
39- DARIUS (LTU) 40- YIXING ZHU (CHN)

39- DARIUS (LTU) 40- YIXING ZHU (CHN)
41- CASPER (DEN) 42- BEZUHLYI (UKN)

41-  CASPER (DEN) 42- BEZUHLYI (UKN)
43- DANEK (CZE) 44- DANIEL (SWE)

43- DANEK (CZE) 44- DANIEL (SWE)
45- VAISTÕ (FIN) 46- WALNEY (BRA)
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11:08 WARM UP PREPARE 

23ª 11:10 START OF THE 23ST TEST

11:18 END OF THE 23ST TEST 

11:18 WARM UP PREPARE

24ª 11:20 START OF THE 24ST TEST

11:28 END OF THE 24ST TEST 

11:28 WARM UP PREPARE

25ª 11:30 START OF THE 25ST TEST

11:38 END OF THE 25ST TEST 

11:38 WARM UP PREPARE

45- VAISTÕ (FIN) 46- WALNEY (BRA)
47- CARRILLO (ESP) 48- REGIMANTAS (LTU)

47- CARRILLO (ESP) 48- REGIMANTAS (LTU)
49- YAHAO LI (CHN) 50- THORSTEN (DEN)

51- RUD (UKN) 52- KUBEC (CZE)

51- RUD (UKN) 52-  KUBEC (CZE)
53- KARL (SWE) 54- KACZMARK (BRA)

49- YAHAO LI (CHN) 50- THORSTEN (DEN)

11:38 WARM UP PREPARE

26ª 11:40 START OF THE 26ST TEST

11:48 END OF THE 26ST TEST 

11:48 WARM UP PREPARE

27ª 11:50 START OF THE 27ST TEST

11:58 END OF THE 27ST TEST 

11:58 WARM UP PREPARE

28ª 12:00 START OF THE  28ST TEST

12:08 END OF THE 28ST TEST 

12:08 WARM UP PREPARE

29ª 12:10 START OF THE29ST TEST

12:18 END OF THE 29ST TEST 

12:18 WARM UP PREPARE

30ª 12:20 START OF THE 30ST TEST

12:28 END OF THE 30ST TEST 

58- ANDREAS (DEN)

51- RUD (UKN) 52-  KUBEC (CZE)

60- HLAVÁC (CZE)

59- VASIUTA (UKN)
62-

53- KARL (SWE) 54- KACZMARK (BRA)
55- RODRIGUES (ESP) 56- MINDAUGAS (LTU)

55- RODRIGUES (ESP) 56- MINDAUGAS (LTU)
57- WENFAN XU (CHN)

60- HLAVÁC (CZE)
61-

57- WENFAN XU (CHN) 58- ANDREAS (DEN)
59- VASIUTA (UKN)
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' CISM 

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP 

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL - 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025 

Individual Classification of Fencing Event Male 

Ranking Athlete Team Victories G. Hits R.Hits 
l FLYING OF XU Wenfa CHINA 29 95 38 
2 FLIGHT SGT LI Yahao CHINA 26 87 47 
3 SGT ZHU Vixing CHINA 26 90 54 
4 SGTO LAGUNA Jorge SPAIN 24 85 49 
5 PILOT OF LI Minghao CHINA 24 88 58 

6 CAPT HLAVAC Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 24 85 57 

7 MAJOR RUD Vadym UKRAINE 24 83 57 
8 CAPT MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAIN 23 85 48 

9 CAPT KACZMARK Ariel BRA2IL 22 76 52 
10 SNRLT I KONEN Lauri FINLAND 22 76 58 
11 MAJOR KMETIUK Dmytro UKRAINE 21 82 60 
12 CAPT RUZGAS Darius LITHUANIA 21 81 69 

13 MAJOR BEZUHLVI Mykhailo UKRAINE 20 80 68 
14 SSGT KINNUNEN Esapekka FINLAND 20 76 65 

15 BGD REVUELTO David SPAIN 19 76 65 

16 CAPT NAROVEC Vaclav CZECH REPUBLIC 18 77 69 
17 CAPT DANEK Vaclav CZECH REPUBLIC 17 73 65 

18 MAJOR VASIUTA Yaroslav UKRAINE 17 69 68 

19 LT GOMES Thiago BRA2IL 15 63 67 

20 LT OLIVEIRA Walney BRA2IL 15 68 76 

21 SGTOBGD SANCHEZ Victor SPAIN 13 64 76 

22 LT VAISTO Sarni FINLAND 13 65 79 

23 TEN CEL BELO Joel BRA2IL 13 61 76 
24 CORP TRUONG Daniel SWEDEN 12 66 77 

25 SG PAUSTIAN Oscar DENMARK 12 55 81 
26 CAPT MACYS Regimantas LITHUANIA 11 54 82 

27 SFC KUBEC Filip CZECH REPUBLIC 10 57 81 
28 CAPT VI KMAN Erik SWEDEN 10 57 82 
29 2LT KONTAUTAS Justlnas LITHUANIA 9 57 83 
30 SEN SGT KUMETAITIS LITHUANIA 8 55 85 
31 SGT WERLEFELT Karl SWEDEN 7 so 89 
32 CAPT THOMSEN Andreas DENMARK 6 52 89 
33 CAPT LAUGESEN Casper DENMARK 4 43 94 
34 1LT PEDERSEN Thorsten DENMARK 2 27 92 

M.Points 
1.198 

1.099 
1.099 

1.033 
1.033 

1.033 
1.033 

1.000 
967 
967 
934 
934 

901 
901 

868 
835 
802 

802 
736 

736 
670 

670 
670 

637 
637 
604 

571 
571 

538 
sos 
472 

439 

373 

307 
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Rio de Janeiro, 09 de novembro de 2025. 
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Ranking Athlete Team Victories G. Hits R.Hits M.Points
1 SGT ZHANG Kaili CHINA 21 69 28 1.184
2 FLYING OF HE Haoqin CHINA 21 68 30 1.184
3 PILOT OF WANG Jia CHINA 20 66 31 1.138
4 MAJOR LOPES Ana SPAIN 18 64 36 1.046
5 SGT PESTININKE Vaiva LITHUANIA 17 59 43 1.000
6 SGT SOUZA Ellen BRAZIL 16 60 43 954
7 SGTO FERNANDEZ Andrea SPAIN 16 56 49 954
8 SSGT PELTO Heini FINLAND 15 58 44 908
9 MSG NAROVCOVA Gabriela CZECH REPUBLIC 15 57 45 908

10 2LT BLADH Ida SWEDEN 14 59 42 862
11 LT ZHUNKVISKA Katerina UKRAINE 14 56 49 862
12 2LT TANG Linnea SWEDEN 12 50 44 770
13 LT KMETIUK Yana UKRAINE 11 47 51 724
14 LT MIDORI Andressa BRAZIL 10 48 55 678
15 CADET VOITKIV Yana UKRAINE 10 42 55 678
16 SG SONDEGAARD Nicoline DENMARK 9 42 57 632
17 SG BANKOWSKA Adriana DENMARK 8 43 60 586
18 CAP BETEGÓN Cristina SPAIN 8 43 63 586
19 1LT VACKOVÁ Tereza CZECH REPUBLIC 7 46 59 540
20 2LT VRUBLIAUSKAITE Vilte LITHUANIA 7 38 53 540
21 CAPT JANUTENAITE Morta LITHUANIA 7 40 62 540
22 SG BUNTEN Sofie DENMARK 7 38 61 540
23 SGT BAGNARA Mariana BRAZIL 7 38 66 540
24 LT KESTOLA Anna SWEDEN 7 35 67 540
25 1LT HOREJI Kamila CZECH REPUBLIC 3 37 66 356

NEWTON CENTURIÃO  Cel QOINF  R1
                                    Diretor de Prova

 Rio da Janeiro, 9 de novembro de 2025.

Individual Classification of Fencing Event Female

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL - 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025

CISM 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Athlete 

MAJOR KMETIUK Dmytro 

FLIGHT SGT LI Yahao 

SGT ZHU Yixing 

SGTO LAGUNA Jorge 

SNRLT I KONEN Lauri 

MAJOR BEZUHLYI Mykhailo 

PILOT OF LI Minghao 

CAPT HLAVAC Jakub 

CAPT KACZMARK Ariel 

CAPT MARTINEZ-OSORIO 

LT GOMES Thiago 

MAJOR RUD Vadym 

MAJOR VASI UTA Yaroslav 

TEN CEL BELO Joel 

SFC KUBEC Filip 

LTVAIST05ami 

BGD REVUELTO David 

SSGT KINNUNEN Esapekka 

FLYING OF XU Wenfa 

SGTOBGD SANCHEZ Victor 

CAPT MACYS Regimantas 

LT OLIVEIRA Walney 

CAPT VI KMAN Erik 

5G PAUSTIAN Oscar 

2LT KONTAUTAS Justinas 

CAPT NAROVEC Vaclav 

CAPT RUZGAS Darius 

CORP TRUONG Daniel 

CAPT THOMSEN Andreas 

SEN SGT KUMETAITIS 

lLT PEDERSEN Thorsten 

CAPT DANEK Vaclav 

CAPT LAUGESEN casper 

SGT WERLEFELT Karl 

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP 
RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL- 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025 

CLASSIFICATION AFTER OF FENCING EVENT - MALE 

Team Category 
1 2 3 4 

Shotting Swimming Fencing Ball 

UKRAINE H 1.095 1.243 934 0 

CHINA H 960 1.126 1.099 0 

CHINA H 795 1.162 1.099 0 

SPAIN H 975 886 1.033 0 

FINLAND H 900 985 967 0 

UKRAINE H 945 970 901 0 

CHINA H 645 1.129 1.033 0 

CZECH REPUBLIC H 870 733 1.033 0 

BRAZIL H 705 961 967 0 

SPAIN H 990 610 1.000 0 

BRAZIL H 855 988 736 0 

UKRAINE H 735 799 1.033 0 

UKRAINE H 795 964 802 0 

BRAZIL H 900 937 670 0 

CZECH REPUBLIC H 855 1.075 571 0 

FINLAND H 825 985 670 0 

SPAIN H 1.035 568 868 0 

FINLAND H 855 709 901 0 

CHINA H 0 1.174 1.198 0 

SPAIN H 930 736 670 0 

LITHUANIA H 645 1.084 604 0 

BRAZIL H 630 931 736 0 

SWEDEN H 735 988 571 0 

DENMARK H 945 691 637 0 

LITHUANIA H 990 745 538 0 

CZECH REPUBLIC H 690 706 835 0 

LITHUANIA H 630 529 934 0 

SWEDEN H 375 1.003 637 0 

DENMARK H 690 823 439 0 
LITHUANIA H 825 442 505 0 

DENMARK H 810 625 307 0 
CZECH REPUBLIC H 720 160 802 0 

DENMARK H 600 145 373 0 
SWEDEN H 465 88 472 0 

5 6 Total 

Obstacle Run Orienteering Score 

0 0,00 3.272,00 

0 0,00 3.185,00 

0 0,00 3.056,00 

0 0,00 2.894,00 

0 0,00 2.852,00 

0 0,00 2.816,00 

0 0,00 2.807,00 

0 0,00 2.636,00 

0 0,00 2.633,00 

0 0,00 2.600,00 

0 0,00 2579,00 

0 0,00 2.567,00 

0 0,00 2.561,00 

0 0,00 2507,00 

0 0,00 2.501,00 

0 0,00 2.480,00 

0 0,00 2.471,00 

0 0,00 2.465,00 

0 0,00 2.372,00 

0 0,00 2.336,00 

0 0,00 2.333,00 

0 0,00 2.297,00 

0 0,00 2.294,00 

0 0,00 2.273,00 

0 0,00 2.273,00 

0 0,00 2.231,00 

0 0,00 2.093,00 

0 0,00 2.015,00 

0 0,00 1.952,00 

0 0,00 1.772,00 

0 0,00 1.742,00 

0 0,00 1.682,00 

0 0,00 1.118,00 

0 0,00 1.025,00 

Rio de Janeiro, 08 de novembro de 2025. 

Digitalizado com CamScanner 

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Shotting Swimming Fencing Ball Obstacle Run Orienteering Score

1 FLYING OF HE Haoqin CHINA H 900 904 1.184 0 0 0,00 2.988,00
2 SGT SOUZA Ellen BRAZIL H 825 1.069 954 0 0 0,00 2.848,00
3 SGT ZHANG Kaili CHINA H 930 664 1.184 0 0 0,00 2.778,00
4 SGT PESTININKE Vaiva LITHUANIA H 675 883 1.000 0 0 0,00 2.558,00
5 PILOT OF WANG Jia CHINA H 975 412 1.138 0 0 0,00 2.525,00
6 SSGT PELTO Heini FINLAND H 1.035 574 908 0 0 0,00 2.517,00
7 SGTO FERNANDEZ Andrea SPAIN H 810 601 954 0 0 0,00 2.365,00
8 LT ZHUNKVISKA Katerina UKRAINE H 525 901 862 0 0 0,00 2.288,00
9 LT KESTOLA Anna SWEDEN H 645 1.033 540 0 0 0,00 2.218,00

10 MAJOR LOPES Ana SPAIN H 660 511 1.046 0 0 0,00 2.217,00
11 SG BANKOWSKA Adriana DENMARK H 450 1.156 586 0 0 0,00 2.192,00
12 SGT BAGNARA Mariana BRAZIL H 720 856 540 0 0 0,00 2.116,00
13 MSG NAROVCOVA Gabriela CZECH REPUBLIC H 615 574 908 0 0 0,00 2.097,00
14 CADET VOITKIV Yana UKRAINE H 735 679 678 0 0 0,00 2.092,00
15 SG BUNTEN Sofie DENMARK H 420 1.114 540 0 0 0,00 2.074,00
16 1LT HOREJI Kamila CZECH REPUBLIC H 720 946 356 0 0 0,00 2.022,00
17 2LT BLADH Ida SWEDEN H 585 571 862 0 0 0,00 2.018,00
18 SG SONDEGAARD Nicoline DENMARK H 765 607 632 0 0 0,00 2.004,00
19 2LT TANG Linnea SWEDEN H 945 61 770 0 0 0,00 1.776,00
20 CAP BETEGÓN Cristina SPAIN H 555 595 586 0 0 0,00 1.736,00
21 LT KMETIUK Yana UKRAINE H 810 DNS 724 0 0 0,00 1.534,00
22 LT MIDORI Andressa BRAZIL H 540 304 678 0 0 0,00 1.522,00
23 1LT VACKOVÁ Tereza CZECH REPUBLIC H 360 583 540 0 0 0,00 1.483,00
24 CAPT JANUTENAITE Morta LITHUANIA H 300 529 540 0 0 0,00 1.369,00
25 2LT VRUBLIAUSKAITE Vilte LITHUANIA H 0 82 540 0 0 0,00 622,00

Diretor de Prova

Ranking Athlete Team Category

 Rio de Janeiro, 09 de novembro de 2025.

CLASSIFICATION AFTER OF FENCING EVENT- FEMALE

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP
RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL - 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025

' CISM 



Ranking 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

I 
CISM 

Team 

CHINA 

UKRAINE 

SPAIN 

FINLAND 

BRAZIL 

CZECH REPUBLIC 

LITHUANIA 

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP 

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL - 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER OF FENCING EVENT - MALE 

1 2 3 4 5 
Athlete 

Shotting Swimming Fencing Ball Obstacle Run 

FLIGHT SGT LI Yahao 960 1.126 1.099 0 0 

SGT ZHU Yixing 795 1.162 1.099 0 0 

PILOT OF LI Minghao 645 1.129 1.033 0 0 

FLYING OF XU Wenfa 0 1.174 1.198 0 0 

MAJOR KMETIUK Dmytro 1.095 1.243 934 0 0 

MAJOR BEZUHLYI Mykhailo 945 970 901 0 0 

MAJOR RUD Vadym 735 799 1.033 0 0 

MAJOR VASI UTA Yaroslav 795 964 802 0 0 

SGTO LAGUNA Jorge 975 886 1.033 0 0 

CAPT MARTINEZ-OSORIO 990 610 1.000 0 0 

BGD REVUELTO David 1.035 568 868 0 0 

5GTOBGD SANCHEZ Victor 930 736 670 0 0 

SNRLT IKONEN Lauri 900 985 967 0 0 

LT VAl5TO Sarni 825 985 670 0 0 

SSGT KINNUNEN Esapekka 855 709 901 0 0 

CAPT KACZMARK Ariel 705 961 967 0 0 

LT GOMES Thiago 855 988 736 0 0 

TEN CEL BELO Joel 900 937 670 0 0 

LT OLIVEIRA Walney 630 931 736 0 0 

CAPT HLAVAC Jakub 870 733 1.033 0 0 

SFC KUBEC Filip 855 1.075 571 0 0 

CAPT NAROVEC Vaclav 690 706 835 0 0 

CAPT DANEK Vaclav 720 160 802 0 0 

CAPT MACYS Regimantas 645 1.084 604 0 0 

2LT KONTAUTAS Justinas 990 745 538 0 0 

CAPT RUZGAS Darius 630 529 934 0 0 

SEN SGT KUMETAITIS 825 442 sos 0 0 

6 Individual Team 

Orienteering Score Score 
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SG PAUSTIAN Oscar 

CAPT THOMSEN Andreas 

lLT PEDERSEN Thorsten 
CAPT LAUGESEN Casper 

CAPT VI KMAN Erik 

CORP TRUONG Daniel 
SGT WERLEFELT Karl 

945 691 

690 823 
810 625 
600 145 
735 988 
375 1.003 
465 88 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 Individual Team
Shotting Swimming Fencing Ball Obstacle Run Orienteering Score Score

1 FLYING OF HE Haoqin 900 904 1.184 0 0 0,00 2.988,00
SGT ZHANG Kaili 930 664 1.184 0 0 0,00 2.778,00
PILOT OF WANG Jia 975 412 1.138 0 0 0,00 2.525,00
                

2 SGT SOUZA Ellen 825 1.069 954 0 0 0,00 2.848,00
SGT BAGNARA Mariana 720 856 540 0 0 0,00 2.116,00
LT MIDORI Andressa 540 304 678 0 0 0,00 1.522,00
                

3 SGTO FERNANDEZ Andrea 810 601 954 0 0 0,00 2.365,00
MAJOR LOPES Ana 660 511 1.046 0 0 0,00 2.217,00
CAP BETEGÓN Cristina 555 595 586 0 0 0,00 1.736,00
                

4 LT ZHUNKVISKA Katerina 525 901 862 0 0 0,00 2.288,00
CADET VOITKIV Yana 735 679 678 0 0 0,00 2.092,00
LT KMETIUK Yana 810 DNS 724 0 0 0,00 1.534,00
                

5 SG BANKOWSKA Adriana 450 1.156 586 0 0 0,00 2.192,00
SG BUNTEN Sofie 420 1.114 540 0 0 0,00 2.074,00
SG SONDEGAARD Nicoline 765 607 632 0 0 0,00 2.004,00
                

6 LT KESTOLA Anna 645 1.033 540 0 0 0,00 2.218,00
2LT BLADH Ida 585 571 862 0 0 0,00 2.018,00
2LT TANG Linnea 945 61 770 0 0 0,00 1.776,00
                

61st CISM WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

RIO DE JANEIRO, BRAZIL - 06-13 NOVEMBER 2025

4.582,00
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4.266,00

4.236,00SWEDEN

DENMARK

1

2

3

4

Ranking

TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER OF FENCING EVENT- FEMALE

SPAIN

UKRAINE

5.766,00

4.380,00

Team Athlete

4.964,00

CHINA

BRAZIL

CISM 



7 MSG NAROVCOVA Gabriela 615 574 908 0 0 0,00 2.097,00
1LT HOREJI Kamila 720 946 356 0 0 0,00 2.022,00
1LT VACKOVÁ Tereza 360 583 540 0 0 0,00 1.483,00
                

8 SGT PESTININKE Vaiva 675 883 1.000 0 0 0,00 2.558,00
CAPT JANUTENAITE Morta 300 529 540 0 0 0,00 1.369,00
2LT VRUBLIAUSKAITE Vilte 0 82 540 0 0 0,00 622,00
                

3.927,00LITHUANIA

7

8

4.119,00CZECH REPUBLIC




